STARTS JUNE 25, 2023
NEW MEXICO
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A NEW WAY TO PLAY!
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| Powerball players can now add on
i @;2@%%@? a new feature called
mz%mz%“‘;%mﬂ%%@%?mm DOUBLE PLAY®
- Double Play® is a new multi-state add-on feature
%?JL‘E“ for Powerball®. For an additional S1 per play,
00 00 00 00 00 00 players will have a chance to match their
00 00 00 00 00« 00 Powerball numbers in a second drawing for a
T chance to win $10,000,000. The drawing will
T aren occur after the Powerball draw on Monday,

Total: §8.00
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Prizes with Power Play® or Double Play®

Wednesday, and Saturday.

Powerball | Power Play | Power Play | Power Play | Power Play | Power Play Double Play
(not multiplied)

JACKPOT JACKPOT JACKPOT JACKPOT JACKPOT JACKPOT $10,000,000

$1,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 $500,000
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$50,000 $100,000 $150,000 $200,000 $250,000 $500,000 $50,000
$100 $200 $300 $400 $500 $1,000



NEW MEXICO

If purchased by draw break # of draws available
(8:00 PM): including current drawing

May 10, 2023 (Wednesday) 20
May 13, 2023 (Saturday) 19
May 15, 2023 (Monday) 18
May 17, 2023 (Wednesday) 17
May 20, 2023 (Saturday) [
May 22, 2023 (Monday) 15
May 24, 2023 (Wednesday) 14
May 27,2023 (Saturday) 13
May 29, 2023 (Monday) 12
May 31,2023 (Wednesday) |
June 3, 2023 (Saturday)
June 5, 2023 (Monday)
June 7,2023 (Wednesday)
June 10, 2023 (Saturday)
June 12, 2023 (Monday)
June 14, 2023 (Wednesday)
June 17,2023 (Saturday)
June 19, 2023 (Monday)
June 21, 2023 (Wednesday)
June 24, 2023 (Saturday)
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Beginning on Sunday, June 25, 2023, TWENTY (20) draws will be available.

PLAY RESPONSIBLY: For Responsible Gaming Information, call 1-800-572-1142. Void where
prohibited by law. You must be at least 18 years old to purchase and/or redeem tickets. The NMLA at
OTTE its sole discretion may end or cancel this promotion at any time. Promotion and rules are subject to

change at the NMLA's discretion at any time.




